Uitslagenlijst 3e Loop naar de Pomp
Noordeloos - Zaterdag 7 september 2013

Plaats Naam

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Maarten van Zeggeren Passaat 33:39
2 Peterjan Hardenbol Pijnenburg 33:46
3 Henkjan den Braven Passaat 33:54
4 Arjan Kaashoek Typhoon 35:12
5 Joris Wulfert EUR Roadrunners 38:21
6 Sven Lentjes Typhoon 38:33
7 Lennaert den Hoed Parthenon 38:39
8 Bjorn Lentjes Typhoon 39:49
9 Jaco Booij Altena Road Runners 39:52
10 Alexander Achterberg Energie 43:38

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Omar Bekkali Belgié 32:58
2 Emmanuel Loverie Schelle (BEL) 33:16
3 Fouad Fertoute Spirit Oud Beijerlan 34:05
4 Remon van der Wal Passaat 35:07
5 Michel Doeser Typhoon 35:49
6 Marthel IJkelenstam Typhoon 38:44
7 Corne Verhoeven Altena Road Runners 39:15
8 René Korevaar Passaat 42:27
9 Stefan van der Weide Passaat 48:37

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Mark Borms Willebroek (BEL) 34:22
2 Aissa Marguoum Parthenon 34:28
3 Erik Klooster Passaat 36:13
4 Hafid Chaaby Typhoon 36:24
5 Gerard Lensvelt Spiridon 36:36
6 Kees van Helmond Scorpio 36:52
7 Johan Roozemond Altena Road Runners 37:27
8 Ron van der Linden Statina 38:30
9 Jan Weide Typhoon 39:23
10 Ed Baks Atverni 40:36
11 Steve Sommeling Passaat 40:55
12 Arno Deen Passaat 41:10
13 Jerry Punt Hercules 41:32
14 Arnold Schiphof Loopgroep Aart Stigt 42:03
15 Cees Hartmans Passaat 42:30
16 Arie Pankras Parthenon 42:46
17 Jos Verlegh Avantri 43:38
18 Nico Bloemendal Avantri 43:58
19 Huib den Braven Loopgroep PK 47:20

1 Jan Prins Passaat 37:31
2 Rob Prins PAC 38:14
3 Ruud Schwarz Hercules 39:02
4 Jan van de Nobelen Typhoon 39:08
5 Sjaak Hofmans Altena Road Runners 39:22
6 Willem Houg Altena Road Runners 40:17
7 Albert Stehouwer Passaat 42:24
8 Han Stellaard Loopgroep PK 42:29
9 Rob Kruis Typhoon 42:39
10 Bart van Vliet avVN 42:55
11 Andre van |Jzendoorn Statina 43:18
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Uitslagenlijst 3e Loop naar de Pomp
Noordeloos - Zaterdag 7 september 2013

1 Gerda Huiskamp

2 Riane Verdouw

3 Sandra Wormgoor
4 Jacqueline van Wijk

1 Agnes Schipper
2 Cora Vlot
3 Anja van Vliet
4 Edith Margadant
5 Ria Maarleveld
6 Anja Verschoor
7 Corina van der Linden
8 Angela Veld
9 Yvonne Fromm
10 Marry van den Heuvel
11 Lyda van Doorn-Jonk
12 Loes de Pee-Veth
13 Corina de Bakker
14 Nel Maat

1 Reinier Burgemeester
2 Richard Schippers
3 Teus van Dijk
4 Dick Kant
5 Jan van Gerwen
6 Wouter de Bruin
7 Martijn van den Dool
8 Ronny Voets
9 lhkka Heinonen
10 Hans Overbeek
11 Jan-Pieter Kreft
12 Erik-Jan Hoogendoorn
13 Arthur Karreman
14 Carolus IJzerman
15 Alfred van Kuyl
16 Ron Jansen
17 Arthur van Dam
18 Niko Bogaard
19 Gerrit den Hartog
20 John Bout

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Hercules
Clytoneus
Statina
Passaat

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Hellas
Passaat
avVN

Delta Sport
Arena Atletiek
Passaat
Statina
Statina
Altena Road Runners
Clytoneus
avVN
Hercules
Hercules
Typhoon

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
12 Rob Stofberg Clytoneus 43:26
13 Peter Buisman Passaat 46:30
14 Leo van den Hoven Clytoneus 46:36
15 Cees Methorst avVN 46:51
16 Czesiu Godlewski Typhoon 46:59
17 Piet Huizer Typhoon 47:39
18 Johannes de Jong Parthenon 49:02
19 Dick van Prooijen Loopgroep PK 49:23
20 Peter Hans van Eeden Typhoon 52:31
21 Leo Harreman Waterweg 53:02
22 Gerrit Koerting Statina 56:29
23 Nico Brand Statina 1:00:23

V35, 10 KM

Plaats Naam

43:23
44:08
45:36
52:31

V45, 10 KM

Plaats Naam

37:31
41:28
44:14
47:28
48:04
48:33
49:14
50:03
51:58
52:13
52:21
57:47
57:58

1:05:39

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Dordrecht
Sliedrecht
Giessenburg
Woudrichem
Breda
Goudriaan
Noordeloos
Best
Capelle aan den IJss
Polsbroek
Gorinchem
Kedichem
Doorn
Giessenburg
Varik
Hoornaar
Utrecht
Leerdam
Hoornaar
Tholen

MREC, 10 KM

Plaats Naam

36:27
36:29
37:54
38:10
38:26
38:58
38:59
39:04
39:19
39:31
39:32
39:47
39:48
39:53
40:41
40:43
40:47
41:09
41:11
41:25
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Uitslagenlijst 3e Loop naar de Pomp

Noordeloos - Zaterdag 7 september 2013

Plaats Naam
21 Marc de Vroome
22 Jimmy Ockhuizen

23 Jonathan van den Dool

24 Yannick Smits

25 Marcel Ruben

26 Rolof van den Hoff
27 Ron Timmer

28 Eric Kubbe

29 Remco van Wingerden

30 Maarten Danckaarts
31 Raymond de Bruijn
32 René Bongers

33 Ronnie Westerhout
34 Leen de Groot

35 Wimin 't Veld

36 David Blankers

37 Peter den Hartog
38 Nico Baas

39 Mario Mauthe

40 Kees van Wageningen

41 Wilco Bikker

42 Cor de Ruiter

43 Timo Angenent

44 Theo van der Kemp
45 Bert Rijneveld

46 Adrie Schrijver

47 Geert Blokland

48 Wilco IJzerman

49 Gerrit Bikker

50 Aart Versluis

51 Gert-Jan Koffeman
52 Martijn Biemans
53 Wybo Wijmenga
54 Seth Goudswaard
55 Edwin Evengroen

56 Jacob-Jan de Koning

57 Vincent Vulperhorst
58 Bastian de Groot

59 Peter-Martijn Bronkhor

60 Wim Lammers

61 Johnny van der Heiden

62 Jan Rekers

63 Bram Bikker

64 Ronald de Raad
65 Martin Bikker

66 Peter Bilstra

67 Reinoud de Leeuw
68 Ed den Breejen

69 Bennie Loeve

70 Piet Peet

71 Arie van Muijlwijk
72 Theo den Braanker
73 Jaap de Ruiter

74 Ton Jongbloed

75 Arjan Boote

76 Gerben Kooijman
77 André van Iperen
78 Aron Rijke

79 Denny de Zeeuw

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Breda
Gorinchem
Noordeloos
Gorinchem
Dordrecht
Noordeloos
Schelluinen
Noordeloos
Sliedrecht
Dordrecht
Hoornaar
Hardinxveld-Giessend
Hardinxveld-Giessend
Sliedrecht
Giessenburg
Almkerk
Langerak Zh
Bleskensgraaf
Gorinchem
Noordeloos
Noordeloos
Gorinchem
Giessenburg
Leerdam
Geldermalsen
Hoornaar
Noordeloos
Gorinchem
Noordeloos
Papendrecht
Heukelum
Hardinxveld-Giessend
Utrecht
Hardinxveld-Giessend
Gouderak
Bodegraven
Schelluinen
Noordeloos
Noordeloos
Bleskensgraaf
Noordeloos
Asperen
Noordeloos
Hendrik-ldo-Ambacht
Noordeloos
Gorinchem
Hoornaar
Hoornaar
Sliedrecht
Papendrecht
Noordeloos
Sliedrecht
Giessenburg
Lopik

Arkel
Noordeloos
Heukelum
Noordeloos
Noordeloos

41:40
41:48
41:55
42:07
42:08
42:14
42:31
42:35
42:38
42:38
42:40
42:43
42:50
42:54
43:11
43:14
43:18
43:20
43:22
43:25
43:33
43:48
43:58
44:03
44:11
44:12
44:15
44:30
44:36
44:38
44:57
45:01
45:01
45:08
45:09
45:11
45:12
45:16
45:18
45:25
45:28
45:50
46:13
46:19
46:21
46:26
46:27
46:27
46:29
46:29
46:34
46:35
46:43
46:45
46:53
46:53
46:59
47:01
47:07
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Uitslagenlijst 3e Loop naar de Pomp
Noordeloos - Zaterdag 7 september 2013

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
80 Robert Janssens Rotterdam 47:13
81 Pieter Wemmers Sliedrecht 47:19
82 Anne Aantjes Goudriaan 47:25
83 Bart Bikker Noordeloos 47:28
84 Steffen van der Steen Dordrecht 47:31
85 Edwin Granneman Alkmaar 47:35
86 Anne Advokaat Noordeloos 47:38
87 Peter Oosterbeek Noordeloos 47:41
88 Bas Vooijs Schoonhoven 47:52
89 Jan-Piet Bikker Noordeloos 48:04
90 Dirk Kersbergen Hei en Boeicop 48:06
91 Gerard Talsma Leerbroek 48:10
92 Theo Schermers Hardinxveld-Giessend 48:12
93 Arthurin 't Veld Sliedrecht 48:17
94 Remco Oldebesten Nieuwegein 48:21
95 Ed van Vianen Goudriaan 48:21
96 Arie van Meeteren Groot-Ammers 48:21
97 Geert van den Dool Nieuwpoort 48:26
98 Justin Vink Noordeloos 48:27
99 Ton Vermeulen Hoornaar 48:29
100 Wesley Eijkelenboom Noordeloos 48:35
101 Koen Bijl Herwijnen 48:40
102 Carolus Kwakernaak Molenaarsgraaf 48:41
103 Ben de Winter Kieldrecht 48:42
104 Geert Berndsen Sliedrecht 48:43
105 Jeroen Mulder Sliedrecht 48:46
106 Henk Maasland Hardinxveld-Giessend 48:46
107 Jan van Oosten Arkel 48:52
108 Ed Wieles Leerdam 48:52
109 Hans Bassa Noordeloos 48:53
110 Piet van der Wal Nieuwpoort 48:53
111 Arie Slob Noordeloos 48:55
112 Edward Pieper Dordrecht 48:57
113 Fred Bikker Noordeloos 49:01
114 Matthijs van der Vlist Rotterdam 49:02
115 Arie Kuperus Dordrecht 49:03
116 Wim Verhagen Gorinchem 49:07
117 Martijn Streek Gorinchem 49:10
118 Jonathan de Blaauw Hoogblokland 49:16
119 Jan-Willem Bronkhorst Valkenswaard 49:18
120 Siegfried van den Brin Gorinchem 49:26
121 Rene Morrien Gorinchem 49:27
122 Otto van den Berg EXtrarunners Gorcum 49:30
123 Leonard de Leeuw Hoornaar 49:43
124 Kees Kraaiveld Brandwijk 49:44
125 Bert den Hartog Noordeloos 49:46
126 Jaap Buijk Hardinxveld-Giessend 49:49
127 Henk Jan Imhoff Antwerpen (BEL) 50:06
128 Willem van de Voorde Bleskensgraaf ca 50:21
129 Henk Dubbeldam Hardinxveld Giessend 50:26
130 Cees Verkaik Kedichem 50:28
131 Corné Roskam Sliedrecht 50:36
132 Bram van der Wal Meerkerk 50:48
133 Henk Ros Hardinxveld-Giessend 50:52
134 Huib Kraaijeveld Noordeloos 50:55
135 Wim van Herk Bergambacht 50:57
136 Hans Emmen Hardinxveld-Giessend 51:00
137 Patrick Koekkoek Noordeloos 51:03
138 Jan Rijke Noordeloos 51:05
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Uitslagenlijst 3e Loop naar de Pomp
Noordeloos - Zaterdag 7 september 2013

1 Heidi van Weelden-Klop
2 Wenda Schampaert

3 Tiny Hol

4 Annemiek van Vuren

5 Janneke de Bruin

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
139 Arie Ruitenberg Gorinchem 51:34
140 Bert Mekes Hardinxveld-Giessend 51:37
141 Perry van Oosterum Schoonhoven 51:44
142 Sijmen de Jager Groot Ammers 52:02
143 Kees Westerhout Hardinxveld Giessend 52:06
144 Roel Leeuwis Hardinxveld-Giessend 52:07
145 Arie Slob Hardinxveld-Giessend 52:07
146 Dick Nederlof Hardinxveld-Giessend 52:14
147 Cees Verolme Dordrecht 52:18
148 Hans Visser Dordrecht 52:34
149 Rob Struik Noordeloos 52:37
150 Onno Hillers Arkel 52:40
151 Peter van Hoorne Noordeloos 52:53
152 Gerrit-Jan Schrijver Hoornaar 52:54
153 Jan de Groot Giessenburg 53:08
154 Michel Linschoten Sleeuwijk 53:33
155 Marco de Groot Noordeloos 53:35
156 Bas Belder Leerdam 53:39
157 Gerard Radstaat Meerkerk 53:53
158 Aron Dingemans Giessenburg 53:58
159 Arjan Baan Hofman Sliedrecht 54:11
160 Hans Luijendijk IJsselstein Ut 54:46
161 Peter Klomp Arkel 55:01
162 Gerrit Smit Noordeloos 55:01
163 Jan van Beuzekom Sliedrecht 55:09
164 Jan Vink Noordeloos 55:15
165 Jan Romeijn Hoornaar 55:54
166 Lammert de Jong Meerkerk 56:12
167 Jan Maasland Noordeloos 56:23
168 Freek de Bruin Hardinxveld-Giessend 56:25
169 Klaas Kuil Noordeloos 57:39
170 Arjan Boer Arkel 57:57
171 Peter Horden Noordeloos 58:13
172 Henri Nafzijer Barendrecht 58:27
173 Bert van Oostrum Culemborg 58:45
174 Bertjan Verstegen Meteren 58:55
175 Henk Wintermans Hank 58:57
176 Hendrik van Ramshorst Noordeloos 59:17
177 Herman Vervoorn Noordeloos 59:17
178 Piet Tukker Gorinchem 59:29
179 Roland Machielsen Noordeloos 59:38
180 Simon Bor Goudriaan 59:52
181 Gert Maasland Noordeloos 1:00:16
182 Leen van Oosterum Hellouw 1:00:51
183 Huib Glerum Giessenburg 1:00:55
184 Herman Boer Giessenburg 1:01:05
185 Arjan de Jong Nieuwland 1:01:28
186 Wout Bakker Wijngaarden Zh 1:06:40
187 Dick Harinck Sliedrecht 1:07:26
188 Jan Kruithof Noordeloos 1:08:36
189 Gijs Moerings Noordeloos 1:10:11

VREC, 10 KM

Plaats Naam

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Vuren

Heukelum

Beesd

Noordeloos
Hardinxveld Giessend

47:39
47:41
47:48
48:13
48:27
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Uitslagenlijst 3e Loop naar de Pomp
Noordeloos - Zaterdag 7 september 2013

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

6 Carola Geurts 's-Gravenhage 49:49

7 Joke de With Leerdam 50:01

8 Marlies Kuiters Papendrecht 50:23

9 Alice Harrems Gorinchem 50:37
10 Debora Krijgsman Hardinxveld-Giessend 50:50
11 Bea Kolijn Gorinchem 51:02
12 Mariel IJkelenstam Leerdam 51:03
13 Barbera de Bruin Goudriaan 51:11
14 Marjon Kubbe Noordeloos 51:35
15 Paula van Wijngaarden Giessenburg 52:03
16 Tamara Verspuy Hoogblokland 52:12
17 Leen de Cocker Arkel 52:26
18 Thera Boon Hoornaar 52:35
19 Goverdien den Braven Hoogblokland 52:49
20 Marion de With Tiel 53:07
21 Femke Machielsen Noordeloos 53:08
22 Jolanda den Haan Giessenburg 53:08
23 Karolyne Heikoop Leerbroek 53:24
24 Gerda Oostveen Meerkerk 53:26
25 Marjolien Buhler Hardinxveld-Giessend 53:42
26 Willeke Verstegen Meteren 54:05
27 Esther van Hoorne Noordeloos 54:17
28 Ingrid de Stigter- van Arkel 54:30
29 Arina Oomen Dordrecht 54:31
30 Annemarie Keesmaat Sliedrecht 54:55
31 Rosemarie van Hoorne Molenaarsgraaf 55:02
32 Winnette Boer Giessenburg 55:39
33 Wilma Romeijn Hoornaar 55:54
34 Nanda Schermers Hardinxveld Giessend 55:58
35 Nathalie ter Hedde Breda 56:02
36 Nel oskam van Dijk Hoornaar 56:24
37 Pleuni de Bruin Noordeloos 56:55
38 Roos Giljamse Noordeloos 56:56
39 Eva van Rooijen Utrecht 57:06
40 Netty Bronkhorst Vuren 57:20
41 Marieke van dijk Hardinxveld-Giessend 57:30
42 Sija van Milt Dordrecht 57:33
43 Joke Heijmans Dordrecht 57:40
44 Metha Slob Nieuwegein 58:37
45 Maron Jansen Hoornaar 58:49
46 Esther van Iperen Heukelum 1:00:23
47 Marian de jong Dordrecht 1:00:24
48 Leanne Bikker Noordeloos 1:00:39
49 Geertje Verbaan Noordeloos 1:00:40
50 Gerdien van Mourik Noordeloos 1:00:54
51 Elsje den Hartog Hoornaar 1:01:03
52 Erica Oosterbeek Noordeloos 1:01:05
53 Jannemarij van Teijlin Utrecht 1:01:56
54 Marian van Muijlwijk Noordeloos 1:02:56
55 Wil Walhout Vuren 1:03:09
56 Marit Mesker Ameide 1:03:15
57 Denise Heikoop Arkel 1:04:46
58 Petra Vink Noordeloos 1:06:10
59 Tamara de Wilt Giessenburg 1:06:40
60 Hetty Spruit Sliedrecht 1:07:26
61 llse Leeuwis Sliedrecht 1:07:26
62 Anne Marie AdriaanseTe Leerbroek 1:08:56

MREC, 4 KM

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Jelmer van der Linden Culemborg 13:02
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Uitslagenlijst 3e Loop naar de Pomp
Noordeloos - Zaterdag 7 september 2013

Plaats Naam

2 Marc Verhagen
3 Dick Leseman
4 Dick Brakband
5 Johannes van den Dool
6 Dino Tolhoek
7 Pradeep vd Esch
8 Lourens Baks
9 Dirk de Wit
10 Max van Hoorne
11 Rick Verhagen
12 Frank van der Wel
13 Wessel de Vor
14 Geert Boom
15 Derk Roest
16 Huub van den Bosch
17 Bastin Kubbe
18 Teus van der Ham
19 Jan van Acquoij
20 Leo van Kampen
21 Peter van Dorst
22 Robert Janssens
23 Ton Smits
24 Jeffrey Walpot
25 Erik Voskamp
26 Govert Bikker
27 Bayu van Houten
28 Henk van Leeuwen
29 Patrick van Vuuren
30 Arjen van wijk
31 Ferry Boer
32 Piet Voorwinden
33 Jos Stam
34 Dennis Schuijt

1 Linda Alzate
2 Pamela Alzate Ramirez
3 Annebeth KUbbe
4 Renée Broeken
5 Jamilla van de Weeteri
6 Alexandra Ruijters
7 Amber Dekker
8 Kim Binda
9 Willemijn van Dijk
10 Debby Haex
11 Stéfanie André
12 Niny meerkerk
13 Marian van Oort
14 Jessica Alzate Ramirez
15 Desiree van Baalen
16 Nelleke Vonk
17 Briit Kraaijeveld
18 Janneke Brandwijk
19 Brenda de Beer
20 Gerrie Kortlever
21 Caroline Vreugdenhil
22 Anita Verhoof
23 Iris Schrijver

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

's-Gravendeel
Hilversum
Meerkerk
Noordeloos
Giessen
Hardinxveld-Giessend
Gorinchem
Dalem
Noordeloos
's-Gravendeel
Hoogblokland
Vianen Ut
Noordeloos
Langerak Zh
Hoornaar
Noordeloos
Leersum
Gorinchem
's-Gravenhage
Roosendaal
Rotterdam
Gorinchem
Giessenburg
's-Gravenhage
Noordeloos
Nieuwpoort
's-Gravenhage
Giessen
Noordeloos
Sliedrecht
Noordeloos
Utrecht
Voorburg

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Zoetermeer
Zoetermeer
Noordeloos
Breda
Nieuwpoort
Rotterdam
Dordrecht
Zoetermeer
Giessenburg
Hoogblokland
Hoornaar
Hardinxveld-Giessend
Noordeloos
Zoetermeer
Gorinchem
EXtrarunners Gorcum
Noordeloos
Nieuwpoort
Vuren
Hoogblokland
Noordeloos
Almkerk
Antwerpen (BEL)

14:02
14:12
15:06
15:10
15:27
15:47
15:56
16:11
16:18
16:44
17:11
17:28
17:28
17:33
18:00
18:05
18:18
18:59
19:08
19:51
19:55
20:27
20:46
21:02
21:42
21:48
22:29
22:41
22:48
22:58
23:20
23:23
24:35

VREC, 4 KM

Plaats Naam

16:33
17:19
18:05
18:43
18:43
19:55
20:36
20:59
21:09
21:19
21:22
21:41
21:57
22:01
22:03
22:17
22:21
22:30
22:32
22:36
22:46
23:58
24:09
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Uitslagenlijst 3e Loop naar de Pomp
Noordeloos - Zaterdag 7 september 2013

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
24 Mariska Vink Capelle aan den IJss 24:26
25 Annette van de Giessen Goudriaan 24:34
26 Annette de Jong Nieuwland 24:34
27 Tamar van Doesburg Gorinchem 24:36
28 Angela de Ruiter Giessenburg 24:39
29 Mirjam van der Meulen Bleskensgraaf ca 24:59
30 Angelique van Wijk Noordeloos 25:06
31 Heleen van der Werff Nijmegen 25:41
32 Carin van der Werff Gorinchem 25:43
33 Paula Voorwinden Noordeloos 25:46
34 Pam de Bont Almkerk 25:51
35 Samantha Bongers Giessenburg 27:05
36 Angelique van Acquoij Gorinchem 27:21
37 Linda van der Grijn Nieuwpoort 27:54
38 Corry de Zeeuw Gorinchem 27:55
39 Audrey Tuinier Vianen Ut 28:03
40 Wilma van Steenis Lexmond 30:15
41 Hannie de Groot - Hoff Meerkerk 32:57
J0-9, 1,4 KM
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Marien Horden Noordeloos 6:17
2 Jelmer Vervoorn Noordeloos 6:20
3 Kai Voormolen Noordeloos 6:23
4 Jesse Maasland Hardinxveld-Giessend 6:26
5 Melvin Ruijters Rotterdam 6:27
6 Bertjan Trappenburg Noordeloos 6:28
7 Elvin Boer Noordeloos 6:29
8 Daan van Wijk Noordeloos 6:40
9 Daan van Oort Noordeloos 6:44
10 Milan Vink Noordeloos 6:57
11 Patrick Blokland Noordeloos 7:00
12 Jesse de Jong Noordeloos 7:01
13 Ruben Bassa Noordeloos 713
14 lvar van Wageningen Noordeloos 7:30
15 Simon Bassa Noordeloos 7:34
16 Niels van Wijk Noordeloos 7:45
17 Vincent Boer Noordeloos 7:57
18 Lars Vonk Noordeloos 7:59
19 Willem Trappenburg Noordeloos 8:08
20 Jan Kortleve Noordeloos 8:16
21 Levi Verweij Noordeloos 9:11
22 Dennis Boer Noordeloos 9:25
23 Koen Koekkoek Noordeloos 9:42
24 Gijs van Oort Noordeloos 11:18
mo-9,14kM |
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Lieke van de Hoef Herwijnen 6:35
2 Mike van den Enden Noordeloos 713
3 Margrethe Jochemsen Noordeloos 7:19
4 llse Jansen Hoornaar 7:20
5 Ingemarit Maasland Hardinxveld-Giessend 7:38
6 Madelief Koekkoek Noordeloos 7:58
7 Roosmarijn Koekkoek Noordeloos 8:08
8 Inge Boer Noordeloos 8:27
9 Famke Voormolen Noordeloos 9:25
10 Nikki Troost Noordeloos 9:26
11 Elise Kortlever Noordeloos 9:40
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Uitslagenlijst 3e Loop naar de Pomp
Noordeloos - Zaterdag 7 september 2013

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

12 Nieske Voormolen Noordeloos 11:13

13 Danique Koorevaar Noordeloos 11:17
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Tristan van de Hoef Herwijnen 5:24

2 Evert Jochemsen Noordeloos 5:40

3 Niels de Bruijn Noordeloos 5:52

4 Thijs van Wijk Noordeloos 5:53

5 Sigvard van Wageningen Noordeloos 5:55

6 Martijn de Bruijn Noordeloos 6:55

7 Pieter van Wijk Noordeloos 7:48
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Sanne Schouten Hoornaar 5:30

2 Sara Schouten Hoornaar 5:30

3 Anouk Ruijters Rotterdam 5:52

4 Annet de Bruijn Noordeloos 5:58

5 Sam van Hoorne Noordeloos 8:19

6 Laura Oosterbeek Noordeloos 9:01

7 Lianne Kortleve Noordeloos 9:04

8 Annemarie Bikker Noordeloos 9:20

9 Michelle Verweij Noordeloos 9:24
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Marianne Maasland Noordeloos 5:43

2 Bente Peele Schelluinen 6:29

3 Nina den Haan Giessenburg 6:39

4 Gertine Jochemsen Noordeloos 6:45
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